10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Service Person

Service Person

Accounting Technician

Exec Secretary

Customer Service/Sec

Line Worker

Line Worker

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Weaverville Community
Services District

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Weaverville Community
Services District

Department

Water

Water

Water

Water

Admin

Water

Water

Water

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$80,941

$51,304

$45,673

$40,542

$33,500

$16,868

$11,724

$2,705

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$27,889
$25,517
$11,520
$19,791
$12,773
$1,139
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



18.

Director

Weaverville Community
Services District

Board Member

$0

$0



