	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$80,941	\$27,889
2.	Service Person		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$51,304	\$25,517
3.	Service Person		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$45,673	\$11,520
4.	Accounting Technician		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$40,542	\$19,791
5.	Exec Secretary		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Admin	\$33,500	\$12,773
6.	Customer Service/Sec		Weaverville Community Services District	Water	\$16,868	\$1,139
7.	Line Worker		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Water	\$11,724	\$0
8.	Line Worker		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Water	\$2,705	\$0
9.	Director		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Admin	\$0	\$0
10.	Director		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Admin	\$0	\$0
11.	Director		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Admin	\$0	\$0
12.	Director		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Admin	\$0	\$0
13.	Director		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Admin	\$0	\$0
14.	Director		Weaverville Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
15.	Director		Weaverville Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
16.	Director		Weaverville Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
17.	Director		Weaverville Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

18.	Director	Weaverville Community	Board Member	\$0	\$0
		Services District			